10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

Board Meeting Agenda
Regular Session- Bruno-Pyatt
July 24, 2025
6:00 p.m.

Pledge of Allegiance

Call To Order

Public Comment

Board officer election

Facility Update- Heath Jackson
Minutes of the June 19, 2025
Monthly Financial Report —June 2025

Student Achievement
a. Atlas Testing Data

Personnel
a. Resignations
b. New Hires
c. Reassighments
Propane Bids
Bus/Vehicle Bids
Student Handbook
Superintendent Goals
Policy 1.19 Update
ASBA Mid-Year Policy Updates
a. 114
Petition for Transfer of Students

General Discussion

a. Enrollment/District Update



